
141978/CBCSS 11-2/2023/CBCSS 11                       30.11.2023

           NOTIFICATION  
The final list showing the top ten positions of the candidates who appeared for the CBCSS B.Com 

Model II (Logistics Management) Examination held in March 2019 is published herewith.

No. of candidates appeared: 66

SI

No
Position PRN Name College CCPA

1 1 160021090536 ANJALI MANOJ

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

9.56(A+)

2 2 160021090523 REBECCA BENOY

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

9.33(A+)

3
3

(Bracketed)
160021090513

CHRISTONA 

GEORGE BABY

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

9.09(A+
)

4
3

(Bracketed)
160021090558

ROSE MARY 

KURIAN

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

9.09(A+
)

5 4 160021090508 ANNIA SANTHOSH

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.93(A)

6 5 160021090507 ANNA JOY

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.92(A)

7 6 160021090547 MEGHA SARA BABY

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.78(A)

8 7 160021090554
NEEMA MARIAM 

KURIEN

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.69(A)

9 8 160021090560 SREYA AJITH

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.58(A)

10 9 160021090506 ANJALI.E.A

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.50(A)

11 10 160021090541

GOPIKA 

UNNIPARAMBATH 

MENON

Rajagiri College of 

Management & Applied

Sciences,Kakkanadu

8.34(A)



Copy to:

1.CBCSS Sections

2. PA to CE

3 IT Cell 2 Section

4. PRO/ Web 
upload

4.Stock File

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

D
ra

f2
 o

f 
Fi

le
 1

4
1

9
7

8
/C

B
C

S
S

 1
1

-2
/2

0
2
3

/C
B

C
S

S
 1

1
 A

p
p
ro

v
e
d

 b
y
 C

O
N

T
R

O
LL

E
R

 O
F 

E
X

A
M

IN
A
T
IO

N
S
 o

n
 3

0
-N

o
v-

2
0
2

3
 0

3
:2

9
 P

M
 


