



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

141978/CBCSS 11-2/2023/CBCSS 11

30.11.2023

NOTIFICATION

The final list showing the top ten positions of the candidates who appeared for the CBCSS B.Com Model II (Logistics Management) Examination held in March 2019 is published herewith. No. of candidates appeared: 66

SI No	Position	PRN	Name	College	ССРА
1	1	160021090536	ANJALI MANOJ	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	9.56(A+)
2	2	160021090523	REBECCA BENOY	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	9.33(A+)
3	3 (Bracketed)	160021090513	CHRISTONA GEORGE BABY	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	9.09(A+
4	3 (Bracketed)	160021090558	ROSE MARY KURIAN	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	9.09(A+)
5	4	160021090508	ANNIA SANTHOSH	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.93(A)
6	5	160021090507	anna joy	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.92(A)
7	6	160021090547	MEGHA SARA BABY	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.78(A)
8	7	160021090554	NEEMA MARIAM KURIEN	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.69(A)
9	8	160021090560	SREYA AJITH	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.58(A)
10	9	160021090506	ANJALI.E.A	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.50(A)
11	10	11	GOPIKA UNNIPARAMBATH MENON	Rajagiri College of Management & Applied Sciences,Kakkanadu	8.34(A)

Dr. SREEJIT C M CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to: 1. CBCSS Sections 2. PA to CE 3 IT Cell 2 Section 4. PRO/ Web upload 4 Stock File